 Reynolds High School
2018-2019

Calvin Freeman, Principal
	                                                                          cdfreeman@wsfcs.k12.nc.us




Main Office Phone: 336-703-4145
Student Services Phone: 336-703-4146



Student Services Staff

Nicole Beale, Director			A-B			Email: nbbeale@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Amy Williams, Counselor			C – G			Email: ajwilliams@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Thomas Moore, Counselor		H – Mc		Email: tzmoore@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Mary Ann McClain, Counselor		Md – Sa		Email: mmcclain@wsfcs,k12.nc.us
Cristen Wiley, Counselor			Sb – Z			Email: cswiley@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Katie Tuttle, CD Counselor					Email: ektuttle@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Maria Whitehead, Clerk						Email: mkwhitehead@wsfcs.k12.nc.us


Winston-Salem Chamber of Commerce
Senior Academy Program Contacts 

	
Terri Cummings, VP 					Tina Long, Manager
Talent and Workforce				           Workforce Programs Manager 
336-728-9205						 336-728-9204
Tcummings@winstonsalem.com				 tlong@winstonsalem.com




Senior Academy Program Advisors 
Winston-Salem/Forsyth County Schools


Kenya Rocker						Ronda Mays					
Lead High School Counselor				Director Family Engagement
336-748-4000 ext. 70929			                             336-748-4000
Ktrocker@wsfcs.k12.nc.us					rjmays@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 



